
Date Information Notes and times

Wed 26 Nov First Round Auditions Group auditions 17.00 - 21.30
Sat 29 Nov Second Round Auditions Individual 10.00 - 17.00
 

Wed 7 Jan Session 1 18.30 - 21.30
Wed 14 Jan Session 2 18.30 - 21.30
Wed 21 Jan Session 3 18.30 - 21.30
Wed 28 Jan Session 4 18.30 - 21.30
Sat 31 Jan Full day session 5 10.00 - 18.00
Wed 4 Feb Session 6 18.30 - 21.30
Wed 11 Feb Session 7 18.30 - 21.30
Wed 18 Feb Session 8 (this is over half term) 18.30 - 21.30 
Wed 25 Feb Session 9 18.30 - 21.30
Wed 4 March Session 10 18.30 - 21.30
Wed 11 Mar Session 11 18.30 - 21.30
Wed 18 Mar Session 12 18.30 - 21.30 
Wed 25 Mar Session 13 18.30 - 21.30
Wed 1 Apr SPRING BREAK NO SESSION
Wed 8 Apr SPRING BREAK NO SESSION
Wed 15 Apr Session 14 18.30 - 21.30
Wed 22 Apr Session 15 18.30 - 21.30
Wed 29 Apr Session 16 18.30 - 21.30 
Wed 6 May Session 17 18.30 - 21.30
Sat 9 May Full day session 18
Wed 13 May Session 19 18.30 - 21.30
Wed 20 May Session 20 18.30 - 21.30
Wed 27 May Session 21 (This is over a half term) 18.30 - 21.30 
Wed 3 June Session 22 18.30 - 21.30
Wed 10 June Session 23 18.30 - 21.30
Wed 17 June Session 24 18.30 - 21.30 
Wed 24 June Session 25 18.30 - 21.30
Sat 27 June Full day session 26
Wed 1 Jul Session 27 18.30 - 21.30
Wed 8 Jul Session 28 18.30 - 21.30

Mon 13 Jul Full day 10.00 - 18.00
Tue 14 Jul Full day 10.00 - 18.00
Wed 15 Jul Full day 10.00 - 18.00
Thu 16 Jul Full day 10.00 - 18.00
Fri 17 Jul Full day 10.00 - 18.00

Mon 20 Jul Full day 14.00 - 22.00
Tue 21 Jul Full day 14.00 - 22.00
Wed 23 Jul Full day 14.00 - 22.00
Thu 24 Jul Full day - Show 1 14.00 - 22.00
Fri 25 Jul Full day - Show 2 14.00 - 22.00
Sat 26 Jul Full day - Show 3 14.00 - 22.00

PRODUCTION & PERFORMANCE WEEK

Young Company 2026 - Dates 
Please check the below dates
We expect Young Company Members to be available for every date listed below

AUDITIONS
If selected to auditition you will be required on the following dates: 

YOUNG COMPANY SESSIONS 2026
If offered a place on our Young Company, you will be required on the following dates

INTENSIVE REHEARSAL WEEK


